Bnagnmupa

CanbHNKOBA
Vladimir Salnikov Cup

Kybok

Camr

_netepbyp,

MeXayHapoaHble
COpeBHOBaHUSA
Mo NiaBaHuo

International Swimming

Competition
JncTtaHunsa 129 MyxunHbl, 1500m BosibHbI CTUb OTKpbITbIE
19.12.2015-17:14 Pesynbtarthl
Ouku: FINA 2015
Mecto damunusg, msa rlp KomaHga R.T. Pesynbtar Oukun FINA
1. NMOTAINOB Apocnas 1999 Bonrorpagckas o6nactb RUS +0,72 14:57.27 850
50m: 27.26 27.26 400m:  3:57.50 29.86 750m:  7:30.17 30.57 1200m: 12:02.31 30.12
100m: 57.14 29.88 450m:  4:27.48 29.98 800m:  8:00.51 30.34 1250m:  12:32.47 30.16
150m:  1:27.25 30.11 500m:  4:57.59 30.11 850m:  8:30.74 30.23 1300m: 13:02.42 29.95
200m:  1:57.28 30.03 550m:  5:28.17 30.58 900m:  9:00.93 30.19 1350m:  13:32.29 29.87
250m:  2:27.42 30.14 600m:  5:58.73 30.56 950m:  9:31.34 30.41 1400m: 14:01.71 29.42
300m:  2:57.78 30.36 650m:  6:28.96 30.23 1100m: 11:02.26  1:30.92 1450m:  14:31.09 29.38
350m:  3:27.64 29.86 700m:  6:59.60 30.64 1150m:  11:32.19 29.93 1500m: 14:57.27 26.18
2. APYXXVHWH Nnbsa 1998 Bonrorpaackas o6nactb RUS +0,65 14:57.91 848
50m: 27.02 27.02 450m:  4:27.87 30.39 850m:  8:30.38 30.35 1250m:  12:31.95 30.24
100m: 56.74 29.72 500m:  4:57.82 29.95 900m:  9:00.77 30.39 1300m: 13:01.89 29.94
150m:  1:26.78 30.04 550m:  5:28.07 30.25 950m:  9:31.17 30.40 1350m: 13:31.58 29.69
200m:  1:56.71 29.93 600m:  5:58.44 30.37 1000m:  10:01.88 30.71 1400m:  14:00.90 29.32
250m:  2:26.82 30.11 650m:  6:28.90 30.46 1050m:  10:31.72 29.84 1450m:  14:30.03 29.13
300m:  2:56.70 29.88 700m:  6:59.40 30.50 1100m:  11:01.80 30.08 1500m: 14:57.91 27.88
350m:  3:27.06 30.36 750m:  7:30.08 30.68 1150m:  11:31.64 29.84
400m:  3:57.48 30.42 800m:  8:00.03 29.95 1200m:  12:01.71 30.07
3. MAKCYMOB 3pHecT 1997 Pecny6nuka TaTapctaH RUS +0,69 14:58.42 847
50m: 27.34 27.34 450m:  4:28.34 30.34 850m:  8:31.32 30.31 1250m: 12:32.71 30.11
100m: 57.17 29.83 500m:  4:58.72 30.38 900m:  9:01.53 30.21 1300m:  13:02.91 30.20
150m:  1:27.07 29.90 550m:  5:29.10 30.38 950m:  9:31.70 30.17 1350m:  13:32.69 29.78
200m:  1:57.17 30.10 600m:  5:59.55 30.45 1000m:  10:02.04 30.34 1400m:  14:02.41 29.72
250m:  2:27.36 30.19 650m:  6:29.94 30.39 1050m:  10:32.29 30.25 1450m:  14:31.75 29.34
300m:  2:57.65 30.29 700m:  7:00.36 30.42 1100m:  11:02.28 29.99 1500m:  14:58.42 26.67
350m:  3:27.83 30.18 750m:  7:30.65 30.29 1150m: 11:32.38 30.10
400m:  3:58.00 30.17 800m:  8:01.01 30.36 1200m:  12:02.60 30.22
4. ABPOCKMOB Kupunn 1991 MockoBckas - Apocnasckas RUS +0,83 15:02.34 836
50m: 27.41 27.41 450m: 4:27.85 30.27 850m: 8:31.31 30.58 1300m: 13:05.74 30.10
100m: 56.81 29.40 500m:  4:58.34 30.49 950m:  9:32.14  1:00.83 1350m: 13:35.55 29.81
150m:  1:26.72 29.91 550m:  5:28.52 30.18 1000m:  10:02.64 30.50 1400m:  14:05.18 29.63
200m:  1:56.63 29.91 600m:  5:58.85 30.33 1050m:  10:33.04 30.40 1450m: 14:34.51 29.33
250m:  2:27.00 30.37 650m:  6:29.32 30.47 1100m:  11:03.82 30.78 1500m:  15:02.34 27.83
300m:  2:57.13 30.13 700m:  6:59.82 30.50 1150m:  11:34.65 30.83
350m:  3:27.27 30.14 750m:  7:30.29 30.47 1200m:  12:05.24 30.59
400m:  3:57.58 30.31 800m:  8:00.73 30.44 1250m:  12:35.64 30.40
5. APOBOTOB EBrenwit 1997  KpacHosipckmit kpaii RUS +0,71 15:09.16 817
50m: 27.66 27.66 450m:  4:27.84 30.21 850m:  8:31.61 30.81 1250m:  12:36.25 31.01
100m: 56.95 29.29 500m:  4:58.10 30.26 900m:  9:01.54 29.93 1300m:  13:07.09 30.84
150m:  1:26.93 29.98 550m:  5:28.38 30.28 950m:  9:32.27 30.73 1350m: 13:38.04 30.95
200m:  1:56.86 29.93 600m:  5:58.88 30.50 1000m:  10:02.76 30.49 1400m:  14:09.18 31.14
250m:  2:27.17 30.31 650m:  6:29.60 30.72 1050m:  10:33.53 30.77 1450m:  14:40.14 30.96
300m:  2:57.08 29.91 700m:  6:59.86 30.26 1100m:  11:04.10 30.57 1500m:  15:09.16 29.02
350m:  3:27.47 30.39 750m:  7:30.53 30.67 1150m:  11:35.02 30.92
400m:  3:57.63 30.16 800m:  8:00.80 30.27 1200m:  12:05.24 30.22
6. KAPAKNH PomaH 1995 JNuneukas obnactb RUS +0,84 15:14.19 804
50m: 28.94 28.94 450m:  4:34.52 30.78 850m:  8:39.12 30.29 1250m:  12:41.90 30.43
100m: 59.66 30.72 500m:  5:05.17 30.65 900m:  9:09.51 30.39 1300m: 13:12.63 30.73
150m:  1:30.26 30.60 550m:  5:36.00 30.83 950m:  9:39.81 30.30 1350m: 13:43.16 30.53
200m:  2:00.93 30.67 600m:  6:06.96 30.96 1000m:  10:09.85 30.04 1400m: 14:14.11 30.95
250m:  2:31.51 30.58 650m:  6:37.81 30.85 1050m:  10:40.26 30.41 1450m:  14:44.81 30.70
300m:  3:02.35 30.84 700m:  7:07.98 30.17 1100m:  11:10.79 30.53 1500m:  15:14.19 29.38
350m:  3:33.01 30.66 750m:  7:38.63 30.65 1150m: 11:41.10 30.31
400m:  4:03.74 30.73 800m:  8:08.83 30.20 1200m:  12:11.47 30.37
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7. NMOAbSKOB ApTém

50m: 28.10 28.10
100m: 58.28 30.18
150m:  1:28.44 30.16
200m:  1:58.62 30.18
250m: 2:29.20 30.58
300m:  2:59.68 30.48
350m:  3:30.22 30.54

8. NMPOKO®LEB AnekcaHap

50m: 27.70 27.70
100m: 57.47 29.77
150m:  1:28.19 30.72
200m:  1:58.66 30.47
250m:  2:29.05 30.39
300m:  2:59.17 30.12
350m:  3:29.59 30.42
400m:  4:00.39 30.80

9. MAC/1OB AHgapeii

50m: 27.55 27.55
100m: 56.98 29.43
150m:  1:26.75 29.77
200m:  1:56.75 30.00
250m:  2:26.81 30.06
300m: 2:57.15 30.34
350m:  3:27.81 30.66
400m:  3:58.37 30.56

10. EBCUKOB AHTOH

50m: 28.10 28.10
100m: 59.19 31.09
150m:  1:30.12 30.93
200m:  2:00.64 30.52
250m:  2:31.24 30.60
300m:  3:01.82 30.58
350m:  3:32.42 30.60
400m:  4:03.17 30.75

11. PEOPUNAKTOB Kupunn

50m: 28.20 28.20
100m: 58.89 30.69
150m:  1:29.87 30.98
200m:  2:00.88 31.01
250m:  2:31.72 30.84
300m:  3:02.53 30.81
350m:  3:33.39 30.86
400m:  4:04.27 30.88

12. XyOAAKOB Butanuii

50m: 28.67 28.67
100m: 58.68 30.01
150m:  1:28.92 30.24
200m:  1:59.20 30.28
250m:  2:29.49 30.29
300m:  2:59.90 30.41
350m:  3:30.58 30.68
400m:  4:01.30 30.72

r/p
1990

500m:
550m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:
850m:

1997

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

1995

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

1996

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

1995

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

1994

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

KomaHga

JNvneukasn obnactb

5:32.72 2:02.50 900m:
6:03.28 30.56 950m:
6:33.95 30.67 1000m:
7:04.72 30.77 1050m:
7:35.20 30.48 1100m:
8:05.58 30.38 1150m:
8:35.93 30.35 1200m:
MockBa

4:31.08 30.69 850m:
5:01.83 30.75 900m:
5:33.12 31.29 950m:
6:03.89 30.77 1000m:
6:34.54 30.65 1050m:
7:05.79 31.25 1100m:
7:37.33 31.54 1150m:
8:08.67 31.34 1200m:
Mockea

4:29.07 30.70 850m:
4:59.95 30.88 900m:
5:30.56 30.61 950m:
6:01.03 30.47 1000m:
6:31.54 30.51 1050m:
7:02.12 30.58 1100m:
7:32.91 30.79 1150m:
8:03.76 30.85 1200m:
Bonrorpaackasi o6nactb
4:34.20 31.03 850m:
5:05.02 30.82 900m:
5:36.08 31.06 950m:
6:07.11 31.03 1000m:
6:38.08 30.97 1050m:
7:09.41 31.33 1100m:
7:40.37 30.96 1150m:
8:11.33 30.96 1200m:
YpmypTckasa Pecny6nivka
4:35.20 30.93 850m:
5:06.20 31.00 900m:
5:37.13 30.93 950m:
6:08.21 31.08 1000m:
6:39.22 31.01 1050m:
7:10.09 30.87 1100m:
7:41.21 31.12 1150m:
8:12.26 31.05 1200m:
KazaxcTtaH

4:32.17 30.87 850m:
5:02.94 30.77 900m:
5:33.85 30.91 950m:
6:04.75 30.90 1000m:
6:35.59 30.84 1050m:
7:06.63 31.04 1100m:
7:38.02 31.39 1150m:
8:08.92 30.90 1200m:

MeXayHapoaHble
COpeBHOBaHUSA
Mo NiaBaHuo

International Swimming

Competition
R.T.
RUS +0,83
9:06.41 30.48
9:37.17 30.76
10:07.80 30.63
10:38.62 30.82
11:09.58 30.96
11:40.34 30.76
12:11.16 30.82
RUS +0,67
8:39.50 30.83
9:10.66 31.16
9:41.51 30.85
10:12.04 30.53
10:43.14 31.10
11:13.71 30.57
11:44.34 30.63
12:14.84 30.50
RUS +0,65
8:34.63 30.87
9:05.48 30.85
9:36.77 31.29
10:08.32 31.55
10:39.23 30.91
11:10.60 31.37
11:41.86 31.26
12:13.41 31.55
RUS +0,66
8:42.42 31.09
9:13.52 31.10
9:44.41 30.89
10:15.43 31.02
10:46.41 30.98
11:17.25 30.84
11:48.28 31.03
12:19.44 31.16
RUS +0,71
8:43.29 31.03
9:14.44 31.15
9:45.55 31.11
10:16.56 31.01
10:47.71 31.15
11:18.93 31.22
11:50.26 31.33
12:21.60 31.34
KAZ +0,82
8:39.66 30.74
9:10.32 30.66
9:41.21 30.89
10:12.49 31.28
10:43.93 31.44
11:15.51 31.58
11:46.94 31.43
12:18.72 31.78

Pesynbtar
15:15.37
1250m: 12:42.13
1300m: 13:12.95
1350m: 13:43.97
1400m: 14:14.72
1450m: 14:45.40
1500m: 15:15.37
15:16.78
1250m: 12:45.88
1300m: 13:16.24
1350m: 13:46.96
1400m: 14:17.82
1450m:  14:47.97
1500m: 15:16.78
15:20.42
1250m: 12:44.87
1300m: 13:16.33
1350m: 13:47.80
1400m: 14:19.37
1450m: 14:50.74
1500m: 15:20.42
15:22.95
1250m: 12:50.18
1300m: 13:21.04
1350m: 13:51.89
1400m: 14:23.18
1450m: 14:54.02
1500m: 15:22.95
15:26.46
1250m: 12:53.18
1300m: 13:24.43
1350m: 13:55.47
1400m: 14:26.52
1450m: 14:57.26
1500m: 15:26.46
15:27.00
1250m: 12:50.86
1300m: 13:22.32
1350m: 13:53.94
1400m: 14:25.24
1450m: 14:56.41
1500m: 15:27.00

Oukun FINA

800
30.97
30.82
31.02
30.75
30.68
29.97

797
31.04
30.36
30.72
30.86
30.15
28.81

787
31.46
31.46
31.47
31.57
31.37
29.68

781
30.74
30.86
30.85
31.29
30.84
28.93

772
31.58
31.25
31.04
31.05
30.74
29.20

771
32.14
31.46
31.62
31.30
31.17
30.59
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13. KOXXEBHWMKOB PomaH

50m: 27.36 27.36
100m: 57.55 30.19
150m: 1:28.17 30.62
200m: 1:58.74 30.57
250m: 2:29.43 30.69
300m: 2:59.90 30.47
350m: 3:30.56 30.66
400m:  4:01.28 30.72

14. ENTNCEEB EBreHuii

50m: 27.96 27.96
100m: 58.01 30.05
150m: 1:27.84 29.83
200m: 1:57.98 30.14
250m: 2:28.23 30.25
300m: 2:58.68 30.45
350m:  3:28.95 30.27
400m: 3:59.67 30.72

15. NErOWNH Tumodbein

50m: 28.41 28.41
100m: 58.49 30.08
150m: 1:29.13 30.64
200m: 2:00.05 30.92
250m: 2:30.72 30.67
300m:  3:01.67 30.95
350m: 3:32.68 31.01
400m:  4:03.93 31.25

16. ACTAINOB AnekcaHap

50m: 28.54 28.54
100m: 58.88 30.34
150m: 1:29.44 30.56
200m: 2:00.36 30.92
250m: 2:31.26 30.90
300m: 3:02.10 30.84
350m: 3:32.97 30.87
400m:  4:03.73 30.76

17. CAMEOOB KampaH

50m: 27.80 27.80
100m: 57.89 30.09
150m: 1:28.62 30.73
200m: 1:59.18 30.56
250m: 2:29.95 30.77
300m: 3:00.29 30.34
350m:  3:30.64 30.35
400m:  4:01.28 30.64

18. CEPTEEB Bnagnmup

50m: 27.92 27.92
100m: 58.00 30.08
150m: 1:28.61 30.61
200m: 1:59.48 30.87
250m: 2:30.26 30.78
300m:  3:01.04 30.78
350m: 3:31.86 30.82
400m:  4:02.84 30.98

r/p
1994

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

1991

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

1997

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

1997

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

1997

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

1995

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

KomaHga

Tynbckas obnactb

4:32.22 30.94 850m:
5:02.88 30.66 900m:
5:33.78 30.90 950m:
6:04.65 30.87 1000m:
6:35.65 31.00 1050m:
7:06.79 31.14 1100m:
7:38.10 31.31 1150m:
8:09.11 31.01 1200m:
Mockea

4:30.09 30.42 850m:
5:00.92 30.83 900m:
5:31.50 30.58 950m:
6:02.65 31.15 1000m:
6:33.84 31.19 1050m:
7:05.28 31.44 1100m:
7:36.41 31.13 1150m:
8:07.90 31.49 1200m:
MockBa

4:34.84 30.91 850m:
5:06.08 31.24 900m:
5:36.96 30.88 950m:
6:08.46 31.50 1000m:
6:39.47 31.01 1050m:
7:10.72 31.25 1100m:
7:41.76 31.04 1150m:
8:12.87 31.11 1200m:
Tynbckas o6nactb

4:34.60 30.87 850m:
5:05.46 30.86 900m:
5:36.00 30.54 950m:
6:06.69 30.69 1000m:
6:37.70 31.01 1050m:
7:08.74 31.04 1100m:
7:39.45 30.71 1150m:
8:10.19 30.74 1200m:
Mockea

4:31.80 30.52 850m:
5:02.37 30.57 950m:
5:33.46 31.09 1000m:
6:04.18 30.72 1050m:
6:35.15 30.97 1100m:
7:06.01 30.86 1150m:
7:37.77 31.76 1200m:
8:09.55 31.78 1250m:
Benapycb

4:33.76 30.92 850m:
5:04.85 31.09 900m:
5:36.08 31.23 950m:
6:07.24 31.16 1000m:
6:38.63 31.39 1050m:
7:10.02 31.39 1100m:
7:40.98 30.96 1150m:
8:12.41 31.43 1200m:

MeXayHapoaHble
COpeBHOBaHUSA
Mo NiaBaHuo

International Swimming

Competition
R.T.
RUS +0,76
8:40.39 31.28
9:11.57 31.18
9:42.91 31.34
10:14.44 31.53
10:45.70 31.26
11:17.47 31.77
11:49.42 31.95
12:21.46 32.04
RUS +0,71
8:39.23 31.33
9:10.64 31.41
9:42.20 31.56
10:13.83 31.63
10:45.68 31.85
11:17.12 31.44
11:48.59 31.47
12:20.24 31.65
RUS +0,95
8:44.60 31.73
9:15.89 31.29
9:47.50 31.61
10:19.34 31.84
10:51.38 32.04
11:23.21 31.83
11:54.92 31.71
12:25.97 31.05
RUS +0,75
8:41.32 31.13
9:12.53 31.21
9:43.84 31.31
10:15.22 31.38
10:46.73 31.51
11:18.34 31.61
11:49.97 31.63
12:21.60 31.63
RUS +0,75
8:40.33 30.78
9:42.42 1:02.09
10:13.65 31.23
10:45.10 31.45
11:16.76 31.66
11:48.79 32.03
12:20.71 31.92
12:52.42 31.71
BLR +0,80
8:43.81 31.40
9:15.28 31.47
9:46.78 31.50
10:18.49 31.71
10:50.22 31.73
11:21.71 31.49
11:53.20 31.49
12:25.04 31.84

Pesynbtar
15:28.38
1250m: 12:53.17
1300m: 13:25.14
1350m: 13:57.25
1400m: 14:28.57
1450m: 14:59.73
1500m: 15:28.38
15:28.51
1250m: 12:52.08
1300m: 13:23.92
1350m: 13:55.45
1400m: 14:26.83
1450m: 14:58.19
1500m: 15:28.51
15:28.77
1250m: 12:56.82
1300m: 13:28.04
1350m: 13:58.68
1400m: 14:29.31
1450m: 15:00.37
1500m: 15:28.77
15:28.90
1250m: 12:52.98
1300m: 13:24.45
1350m: 13:55.99
1400m: 14:27.93
1450m: 15:00.60
1500m: 15:28.90
15:29.38
1300m: 13:24.50
1350m: 13:56.45
1400m: 14:28.25
1450m: 15:00.44
1500m: 15:29.38
15:33.88
1250m: 12:56.82
1300m: 13:28.54
1350m: 14:00.28
1400m: 14:32.10
1450m: 15:03.68
1500m: 15:33.88

Oukun FINA

767
31.71
31.97
32.11
31.32
31.16
28.65

767
31.84
31.84
31.53
31.38
31.36
30.32

766
30.85
31.22
30.64
30.63
31.06
28.40

766
31.38
31.47
31.54
31.94
32.67
28.30

765
32.08
31.95
31.80
32.19
28.94

754
31.78
31.72
31.74
31.82
31.58
30.20
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19. YAMN/IMHCKWIA Hukonai

50m: 27.23
100m: 56.95
150m: 1:26.52
200m: 1:56.85
250m: 2:27.04
300m: 2:57.43
350m: 3:27.72
400m: 3:58.14

20. MAKOBW/Y CeméH

50m: 28.17
100m: 59.18
150m: 1:30.35
200m: 2:01.48
250m: 2:32.74
300m: 3:04.29
350m: 3:35.76
400m: 4:07.40

21. CEAOB Makcum

50m: 29.10
100m: 1:00.65
150m: 1:32.66
200m: 2:04.75
250m: 2:37.03
300m: 3:09.07
350m: 3:41.46
400m: 4:13.82

22. BENAEB Kupunn

50m: 29.02
100m: 59.96
150m: 1:31.06
200m: 2:02.30
250m: 2:33.88
300m: 3:05.50
350m: 3:37.09
400m: 4:08.75

23. KPbIJIOB Nropb

50m: 27.31
100m: 57.50
150m: 1:28.29
200m: 1:59.35
250m: 2:30.38
300m: 3:01.45
350m: 3:32.46
400m: 4:03.82

24. KOCYMNOB PomaH

50m: 29.09
100m: 59.98
150m: 1:31.13
200m: 2:02.47
250m: 2:34.03
300m: 3:06.10
350m: 3:38.11
400m: 4:10.29

27.23
29.72
29.57
30.33
30.19
30.39
30.29
30.42

28.17
31.01
31.17
31.13
31.26
31.55
31.47
31.64

29.10
31.55
32.01
32.09
32.28
32.04
32.39
32.36

29.02
30.94
31.10
31.24
31.58
31.62
31.59
31.66

27.31
30.19
30.79
31.06
31.03
31.07
31.01
31.36

29.09
30.89
31.15
31.34
31.56
32.07
32.01
32.18

r/p
1997

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

1995

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

1992

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

1997

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
700m:
750m:
800m:
850m:

1995

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

1991

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

KomaHga

Mocksa

4:28.93 30.79 850m:
4:59.87 30.94 900m:
5:31.09 31.22 950m:
6:02.75 31.66 1000m:
6:34.73 31.98 1050m:
7:06.96 32.23 1100m:
7:39.10 32.14 1150m:
8:11.29 32.19 1200m:
Camapckas 06n1acTb
4:39.03 31.63 850m:
5:11.07 32.04 900m:
5:42.68 31.61 950m:
6:14.46 31.78 1000m:
6:46.19 31.73 1050m:
7:18.03 31.84 1100m:
7:49.74 31.71 1150m:
8:21.33 31.59 1200m:
MockBa

4:45.68 31.86 850m:
5:17.70 32.02 900m:
5:49.61 31.91 950m:
6:21.44 31.83 1000m:
6:52.95 31.51 1050m:
7:24.85 31.90 1100m:
7:56.68 31.83 1150m:
8:28.58 31.90 1200m:
fApocnasckas obnactb
4:40.54 31.79 900m:
5:12.34 31.80 950m:
5:44.05 31.71 1000m:
6:15.86 31.81 1050m:
7:19.82 1:03.96 1100m:
7:51.62 31.80 1150m:
8:23.69 32.07 1200m:
8:55.65 31.96 1250m:
ApxaHrenbckas obnactb
4:35.13 31.31 850m:
5:06.51 31.38 900m:
5:38.08 31.57 950m:
6:09.86 31.78 1000m:
6:41.96 32.10 1050m:
7:14.18 32.22 1100m:
7:46.45 32.27 1150m:
8:18.70 32.25 1200m:
Pecny6nuka Komu

4:42.61 32.32 850m:
5:15.15 32.54 900m:
5:47.71 32.56 950m:
6:20.21 32.50 1000m:
6:52.83 32.62 1050m:
7:25.18 32.35 1100m:
7:57.80 32.62 1150m:
8:30.42 32.62 1200m:

e

MeXJyHapoaHble
copeBHOBaHUA
no rJjiaBaHuo
International Swimming

Competition
R.T. Pesynbtar
RUS +0,84 15:40.58
8:43.58 32.29 1250m: 13:02.34
9:15.73 32.15 1300m: 13:34.22
9:47.84 32.11 1350m: 14:06.05
10:20.19 32.35 1400m: 14:38.16
10:52.74 32.55 1450m: 15:09.95
11:25.50 32.76 1500m: 15:40.58
11:57.97 32.47
12:30.38 32.41
RUS +0,71 15:41.07
8:52.73 31.40 1250m: 13:04.08
9:24.15 31.42 1300m: 13:35.74
9:55.30 31.15 1350m: 14:07.29
10:26.45 31.15 1400m: 14:38.37
10:57.99 31.54 1450m: 15:10.02
11:29.67 31.68 1500m: 15:41.07
12:00.85 31.18
12:32.52 31.67
RUS +0,94 15:50.37
9:00.51 31.93 1250m: 13:14.31
9:32.14 31.63 1300m: 13:46.00
10:03.98 31.84 1350m: 14:17.68
10:35.94 31.96 1400m: 14:49.15
11:07.71 31.77 1450m: 15:20.53
11:39.25 31.54 1500m: 15:50.37
12:10.90 31.65
12:42.63 31.73
RUS +0,72 15:50.99
9:27.80 32.15 1300m: 13:45.09
9:59.96 32.16 1350m: 14:17.21
10:31.96 32.00 1400m: 14:49.49
11:04.13 32.17 1450m: 15:21.67
11:36.34 32.21 1500m: 15:50.99
12:08.74 32.40
12:40.76 32.02
13:12.73 31.97
RUS +0,73 15:54.06
8:50.91 32.21 1250m: 13:12.75
9:23.51 32.60 1300m: 13:45.71
9:56.21 32.70 1350m: 14:18.50
10:28.99 32.78 1400m: 14:51.24
11:01.74 32.75 1450m: 15:23.46
11:34.32 32.58 1500m: 15:54.06
12:06.99 32.67
12:39.62 32.63
RUS +0,83 15:57.92
9:02.72 32.30 1250m: 13:20.62
9:35.34 32.62 1300m: 13:51.89
10:07.35 32.01 1350m: 14:23.45
10:39.61 32.26 1400m: 14:54.73
11:11.67 32.06 1450m: 15:26.86
11:44.05 32.38 1500m: 15:57.92
12:16.57 32.52
12:48.53 31.96

Oukun FINA

738
31.96
31.88
31.83
32.11
31.79
30.63

737
31.56
31.66
31.55
31.08
31.65
31.05

715
31.68
31.69
31.68
31.47
31.38
29.84

714
32.36
32.12
32.28
32.18
29.32

707
33.13
32.96
32.79
32.74
32.22
30.60

698
32.09
31.27
31.56
31.28
32.13
31.06


www.russwimming.ru

Kybok
Bnagnmupa

CanbHNKOBA
Vladimir Salnikov Cup

Camr

_netepbyp,

Onctanumns 129, MyxunHbl, 1500m BosibHbIl CTUAb, OTKpbITbIE

Mecto damunus, Nms

25. ABABKOB PomaH

50m: 29.13 29.13
100m: 1:00.88 31.75
150m: 1:32.36 31.48
200m: 2:03.74 31.38
250m: 2:35.32 31.58
300m: 3:06.96 31.64
350m: 3:38.45 31.49
400m: 4:10.13 31.68

26. TANNTAKTVUIOHOB EBreHui

50m: 28.77 28.77
100m: 59.93 31.16
150m: 1:31.20 31.27
200m: 2:02.80 31.60
250m: 2:34.34 31.54
300m: 3:06.20 31.86
350m: 3:37.79 31.59
400m: 4:09.56 31.77

27. KEHEBAEB KeHecapbl

50m: 59.70 59.70
150m: 1:31.20 31.50
200m: 2:02.98 31.78
250m: 2:34.96 31.98
300m: 3:06.80 31.84
350m: 3:38.88 32.08
400m: 4:11.23 32.35

r/p
1993

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

1997

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

1995

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

KomaHga

flpocnaBckas 06n1acTb

4:41.93 31.80 850m:
5:13.91 31.98 900m:
5:45.71 31.80 950m:
6:18.04 32.33 1000m:
6:50.45 32.41 1050m:
7:22.49 32.04 1100m:
7:54.65 32.16 1200m:
8:26.95 32.30 1250m:
Tynbckas obnactb

4:41.34 31.78 850m:
5:13.60 32.26 900m:
5:45.81 32.21 950m:
6:18.55 32.74 1000m:
6:51.22 32.67 1050m:
7:23.91 32.69 1100m:
7:56.79 32.88 1150m:
8:29.86 33.07 1200m:
KasaxcTtaH

4:43.54 32.31 850m:
5:15.93 32.39 950m:
5:48.41 32.48 1000m:
6:21.16 32.75 1050m:
7:27.05 1:05.89 1100m:
8:00.03 32.98 1150m:
8:33.45 33.42 1200m:

!‘%} qa® AT
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MeXayHapoaHble

R

copeBHOBaHUA
no rJjiaBaHuo

International Swimming

Competition
R.T.
RUS +0,87
8:59.51 32.56
9:32.01 32.50
10:04.36 32.35
10:37.06 32.70
11:09.28 32.22
11:41.75 32.47
12:46.87 1:05.12
13:19.69 32.82
RUS +0,77
9:03.05 33.19
9:36.07 33.02
10:08.99 32.92
10:42.32 33.33
11:15.69 33.37
11:49.01 33.32
12:22.41 33.40
12:55.75 33.34
KAZ +0,87
9:06.98 33.53
10:14.02 1:07.04
10:47.66 33.64
11:21.27 33.61
11:54.61 33.34
12:28.32 33.71
13:01.77 33.45

Pesynbtar
15:58.77
1300m: 13:51.99
1350m: 14:24.42
1400m: 14:56.61
1450m: 15:28.40
1500m: 15:58.77
16:15.82
1250m: 13:29.38
1300m: 14:02.89
1350m: 14:36.43
1400m: 15:09.80
1450m: 15:43.35
1500m: 16:15.82
16:19.82
1250m: 13:35.32
1300m: 14:08.29
1350m: 15:15.27
1400m: 15:48.23
1500m: 16:19.82

Oukun FINA

697
32.30
32.43
32.19
31.79
30.37

661
33.63
33.51
33.54
33.37
33.55
32.47

653
33.55
32.97

1:06.98
32.96
31.59


www.russwimming.ru

